

Please join us in support of the ACE Mentor Program of Greater Fort Lauderdale, a non-profit mentoring program with a mission to engage, excite and enlighten high school students to pursue careers in architecture, engineering and construction through mentoring and to support their continued advancement in the industry through scholarships and internship opportunities.

ACE Broward Mentors work for the following companies who support our efforts























| Sponsorship Opportunities | |
|--|---------|
| NOTE: All sponsorships \$1,500 and up includes 4 players | |
| Hole Sponsors | \$150 |
| Closest to Pin Sponsors | \$500 |
| Longest Drive Sponsor | \$500 |
| Beverage Cart Sponsor | \$1,500 |
| Corporate Sponsors | \$1,500 |
| Breakfast Sponsor | \$1,500 |
| Golf Ball Sponsor | \$1,500 |

\$1,500 \$2,000

Please find form attached to sign up for sponsorships, a foursome or individual golfers.

Please visit our website for more information:

www.acementor.org/affiliates/florida/broward-county/2023-golf/ Questions:



Lunch Sponsor

E-mail: matt.thompson@stiles.com Call Matt Thompson at 954.627.9264





ACE Mentor Program of Greater Fort Lauderdale is a 501 (c)3 corporation and an affiliate of the ACE Mentor Program of America. ACE Broward has been mentoring in Broward Schools since the 2008-2009 school year, reaching over 600 students and awarding \$90,000 in scholarships.

All profits from this tournament will fund scholarships for graduating Seniors who plan to pursue a career in Architecture, Engineering or Construction through higher education or accredited apprenticeship programs as well as help the affiliate to expand to other schools.

Please find form attached to sign up for sponsorships, a foursome or individual golfers.

Please visit our website for more information:

www.acementor.org/affiliates/florida/broward-county/2023-golf/

Questions:

E-mail <u>matt.thompson@stiles.com</u>
Call Matt Thompson at 954.627.9264

ACE Mentor Program of Greater Ft. Lauderdale Golf Tournament





Driving Range Open 7:00am, Registration at 7:00am, Shotgun Start 8:00am

Registration for Foursomes, Sponsors and Tee Box Signs

| Company Name: | |
|--|----------------|
| Phone: () Fax: () | |
| Cell: () | |
| Email to send confirmation. Rules, etc. | |
| Player: <u>Print Clearly</u> Company Name: <u>Print Clearly</u> 1 | Email |
| 3 | - |
| 4 | |
| Players x \$200 = | \$ |
| Hole Sponsor (\$150) | \$ |
| Closest to the Pin Sponsor (\$500) | \$ |
| Longest Drive Sponsor (\$500) | \$ |
| Beverage Cart Sponsor (\$1,500) (Includes 4 Players) | \$ |
| Corporate Sponsor (\$1,500) (Includes 4 Players) | \$ |
| Breakfast Sponsor (\$1,500) (Includes 4 Players) | \$ |
| Golf Ball Sponsor (\$1,500) (Includes 4 Players) | \$ |
| Lunch Sponsor (\$2,000) (Includes 4 Players) | \$ |
| Tot Payment Type: Check or Credit Card (PayPal) | al \$ |
| Make Checks payable to "ACE Mentor Program of Greater Fort Lauderdale" and | l mailed it to |
| 2251 Blount Road, Pompano Beach, FL 33069, Attn: ACE Mentor Golf Tournan | |

Please e-mail all registration forms to Matt Thompson email: matt.thompson@stiles.com or call 954-627-9264 if you have any questions.

Mission Statement: Engage, excite and enlighten high school students to pursue careers in architecture, engineering and construction through mentoring and to support their continued advancement in the industry.